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User ID: CFR

State County CitySite Parameter POC AQCR UAR MSA CMSA
EPA

Region Method Duration Begin Date End Date

13 021

GEOGRAPHIC SELECTIONS

PROTOCOL SELECTIONS

Parameter

Classification Parameter Method Duration

CRITERIA 44201 W

SELECTED OPTIONS

MERGE PDF FILES

EVENTS PROCESSING

Option Type Option Value

YES

EXCLUDE REGIONALLY CONCURRED EVENTS

SORT ORDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Order Column

PARAMETER_CODE

STATE_CODE

COUNTY_CODE

SITE_ID

POC

DATES

EDT_ID

GLOBAL DATES

2004

Start Date End Date

2006

Tribal
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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NO EVENTS

EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS INCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
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Ozone (44201) Georgia Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

VALID

DAYS

MEAS

4TH

MAX

8-HR CERT EDT

13-021-0012

13-021-0012

13-021-0012

13-021-0013

13-021-0013

1

1

1

1

1

0437

0437

0437

0437

0437

Macon

Macon

Macon

Not in a city

Not in a city

Bibb

Bibb

Bibb

Bibb

Bibb

MACON SE

MACON SE

MACON SE

MACON-WEST 6890

MOSLEY DIXON

ROAD

MACON-WEST 6890

MOSLEY DIXON

ROAD

2004

2005

2006

2005

2006

047

047

047

047

047

.093

.096

.091

.092

.090

.091

.085

.088

.081

.086

Y

Y

Y

0

0

0

0

0

8-HOUR  

NUM

DAYS

REQ

245

245

245

184

245

.089

.082

.083

.076

.084

.086

.082

.077

.076

.083

DAY

MAX>/=

0.085

4

2

2

1

2

244

240

244

184

242

%OBS

100

98

100

100

99

1ST

MAX

8-HR

2ND

MAX

8-HR

3RD

MAX

8-HR
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44201 047 INSTRUMENTAL ULTRA VIOLET

PARAMETER
METHOD

CODE COLLECTION METHOD ANALYSIS METHOD

METHODS USED IN THIS REPORT
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not satisfy summary criteria.
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REPORTING ORGANIZATIONS USED IN THIS REPORT

REPORTING

ORGANIZATION

CODE AGENCY DESCRIPTION

0437 Georgia Air Protection Branch Ambient Monitoring Program


